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PSS Validation Schedule Dec/Jan 08 Shutdown 

 
 

Dates Beamline System Lead Validator Validator Responsible Team 

Week 1 (Mon. 12/31 – Fri. 1/4) 
Wed-Jan 2-Fri Jan 4 7-ID PSS-Gen 1 Sawatski Forrestal Forrestal / Sawatski 
Wed-Jan 2-Fri Jan 4 9-ID PSS-Gen 1 Boron Gibson Boron / Gibson 
Wed-Jan 2-Fri Jan 4 11-ID PSS-Gen 1 Friedman Roberts Friedman / Roberts 
      
      

Week 2 (Mon. 1/7 – Fri. 1/11) 
Mon-Jan 7 – Wed-Jan 9 13-BM PSS-Gen 1 Francis Roberts Hawkins / Francis 
Mon-Jan 7 – Wed-Jan 9 14-BM PSS-Gen 1 Belcher Salazar McNamara / Salazar 
Mon-Jan 7 – Tue-Jan 8 14-ID PSS-Gen 1 Budz Banks McNamara / Salazar 
Wed-Jan 9 – Fri-Jan 11 16-ID PSS-Gen 1 Nguyen Boron McNamara / Salazar 
      

Week 3 (Mon. 1/14 – Fri. 1/18) 
Mon-Jan 14–Wed-Jan 16 19-BM PSS-Gen 1 Budz Banks Forrestal / Sawatski 
Mon-Jan 14–Wed-Jan 16 19-ID PSS-Gen 1 Sawatski Forrestal Forrestal / Sawatski 
Mon-Jan 14–Tue-Jan 15 20-BM PSS-Gen 1 Nguyen Hogrefe Nguyen / Hogrefe 
Mon-Jan 14–Thu-Jan 17 21-ID PSS-Gen 3 McNamara/Belcher Salazar McNamara / Salazar 
Thu-Jan 17 – Fri.-Jan 18 22-ID PSS-Gen 1 Roberts Francis Boron / Gibson 
Thu-Jan 17 – Fri-Jan 18 31-ID PSS-Gen 1 Boron Gibson Boron / Gibson 
Thu-Jan 17 – Fri-Jan 18 32-ID PSS-Gen 1 Hawkins Banks McNamara / Salazar 

Week 4 (Mon. 1/21 – Fri. 1/25) 
Mon.-Jan 21 [if needed] 22-ID  Roberts Francis  
Mon.-Jan 21 [if needed] 31-ID  Boron Gibson  
Mon.-Jan 21 [if needed] 32-ID  Hawkins Banks  
      

Other 
      
      

 


